
TCI Product Drawings HGP OPEN www.transcoil.com

PART NUMBER
RATED 

VOLTS
KVAR

HORSE 

POWER
AMPS HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH

ENCL 

TYPE

WATTS 

LOSS
WEIGHT

HGP0005AW0S0000 480 1.2 5 7.6 19.75 17 9.79 N/A 150 36
HGP0008AW0S0000 480 3 7.5 11 19.75 17 9.79 N/A 150 41
HGP0010AW0S0000 480 3 10 14 19.75 17 9.79 N/A 175 41
HGP0015AW0S0000 480 5 15 21 19.75 17 10.14 N/A 250 51
HGP0020AW0S0000 480 6 20 27 19.75 17 10.14 N/A 275 61
HGP0025AW0S0000 480 8 25 34 19.75 17 10.65 N/A 250 63
HGP0030AW0S0000 480 10 30 40 30.75 17 11.38 N/A 300 81
HGP0040AW0S0000 480 15 40 52 30.75 17 11.5 N/A 500 120
HGP0050AW0S0000 480 15 50 65 30.75 17 11.5 N/A 550 130
HGP0060AW0S0000 480 20 60 77 30.75 17 11.5 N/A 675 135
HGP0075AW0S0000 480 25 75 96 30.75 17 11.5 N/A 650 140
HGP0100AW0S0000 480 30 100 124 56 17 11.5 N/A 750 200
HGP0125AW0S0000 480 40 125 156 56 17 13.13 N/A 1000 220
HGP0150AW0S0000 480 45 150 180 56 17 13.13 N/A 1200 258
HGP0200AW0S0000 480 60 200 240 67 17 13.5 N/A 1600 350
HGP0250AW0S0000 480 75 250 302 67 17 13.5 N/A 1800 350
HGP0300AW0S0000 480 90 300 361 67 17.31 14.5 N/A 2100 477
HGP0350AW0S0000 480 105 350 414 40 41.21 20.53 N/A 2200 530
HGP0400AW0S0000 480 120 400 477 40 41.21 20.53 N/A 2600 680

*Note- Products with fuse monitor will have "G" replace "S" in part number

Page 1 of 2



TCI Product Drawings HGP OPEN www.transcoil.com

PART NUMBER

HGP0005AW0S0000
HGP0008AW0S0000
HGP0010AW0S0000
HGP0015AW0S0000
HGP0020AW0S0000
HGP0025AW0S0000
HGP0030AW0S0000
HGP0040AW0S0000
HGP0050AW0S0000
HGP0060AW0S0000
HGP0075AW0S0000
HGP0100AW0S0000
HGP0125AW0S0000
HGP0150AW0S0000
HGP0200AW0S0000
HGP0250AW0S0000
HGP0300AW0S0000
HGP0350AW0S0000
HGP0400AW0S0000

*Note- Products with fuse monitor will have "G" replace "S" in part number

WEIGHT 

with Fuse 

Monitor
38
43
43
53
63
65
83
122
132
137
142
202
222
260
352
352
479
532
682

*Note- Products with fuse monitor will have "G" replace "S" in part number

Page 2 of 2


