PART NUMBER	RATED VOLTS	KVAR	HORSE POWER	AMPS	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	ENCL TYPE	WATTS LOSS	WEIGHT
HGP0005AW0S0000	480	1.2	5	7.6	19.75	17	9.79	N/A	150	36
HGP0008AW0S0000	480	3	7.5	11	19.75	17	9.79	N/A	150	41
HGP0010AW0S0000	480	3	10	14	19.75	17	9.79	N/A	175	41
HGP0015AW0S0000	480	5	15	21	19.75	17	10.14	N/A	250	51
HGP0020AW0S0000	480	6	20	27	19.75	17	10.14	N/A	275	61
HGP0025AW0S0000	480	8	25	34	19.75	17	10.65	N/A	250	63
HGP0030AW0S0000	480	10	30	40	30.75	17	11.38	N/A	300	81
HGP0040AW0S0000	480	15	40	52	30.75	17	11.5	N/A	500	120
HGP0050AW0S0000	480	15	50	65	30.75	17	11.5	N/A	550	130
HGP0060AW0S0000	480	20	60	77	30.75	17	11.5	N/A	675	135
HGP0075AW0S0000	480	25	75	96	30.75	17	11.5	N/A	650	140
HGP0100AW0S0000	480	30	100	124	56	17	11.5	N/A	750	200
HGP0125AW0S0000	480	40	125	156	56	17	13.13	N/A	1000	220
HGP0150AW0S0000	480	45	150	180	56	17	13.13	N/A	1200	258
HGP0200AW0S0000	480	60	200	240	67	17	13.5	N/A	1600	350
HGP0250AW0S0000	480	75	250	302	67	17	13.5	N/A	1800	350
HGP0300AW0S0000	480	90	300	361	67	17.31	14.5	N/A	2100	477
HGP0350AW0S0000	480	105	350	414	40	41.21	20.53	N/A	2200	530
HGP0400AW0S0000	480	120	400	477	40	41.21	20.53	N/A	2600	680

*Note- Products with fuse monitor will have "G" replace "S" in part number

	WEIGHT					
PART NUMBER	with Fuse					
	Monitor					
HGP0005AW0S0000	38					
HGP0008AW0S0000	43					
HGP0010AW0S0000	43					
HGP0015AW0S0000	53					
HGP0020AW0S0000	63					
HGP0025AW0S0000	65					
HGP0030AW0S0000	83					
HGP0040AW0S0000	122					
HGP0050AW0S0000	132					
HGP0060AW0S0000	137					
HGP0075AW0S0000	142					
HGP0100AW0S0000	202					
HGP0125AW0S0000	222					
HGP0150AW0S0000	260					
HGP0200AW0S0000	352					
HGP0250AW0S0000	352					
HGP0300AW0S0000	479					
HGP0350AW0S0000	532					
HGP0400AW0S0000	682					
*Note- Products with						